Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Non-Ferrous Cutting Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

A specially-formulated carbide makes cutting all types of non-ferrous metal
simple and easy. Cut sheets, extrusions, or light solids of aluminum, copper,
and brass. Clamp material firmly and lubricate blade with cutting fluid. Do not
use on steel or other ferrous metals. Refer to our Popular Tools lubricating
Wax Sticks.

POPULARTOOLS™
NF3782038 Popular Tools 3 7/8in 3/8in  5deg TCG .134in -- .062in 20T $285.76
NF420Q Popular Tools 4 in 3/4in  0deg TCG .095in -- .062in 20T $67.75
NF45020Q Popular Tools 4 1/2in 3/4in  0deg TCG .095in -- .062in 20T $67.76
NFEL1802036 Popular Tools 180mm 20mm 0 deg TCG  3.5mm -- 2.2mm 36T $224.26
NF72540 Popular Tools 7 1/4in 5/8in  -5deg TCG .118in -- .087in 40T $83.76
NF760 Popular Tools 7 1/4in 5/8in  0deg TCG .087in -- .058in 60T $83.76
NF848 Popular Tools 8 in 5/8in  -5deg TCG .126in -- 094 in 48T $109.26
NF860 Popular Tools 8 in 5/8in -5deg TCG .118in -- .094in 60T $125.26

NF880 Popular Tools 8 in 5/8in 5deg TCG .130in -- .083in 80T $144.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/saw-blades/popular-tools-saw-blades/popular-tools-protective-plastic-wrap-wax-stick/
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/saw-blades/popular-tools-saw-blades/popular-tools-protective-plastic-wrap-wax-stick/
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NF2503080
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NF1010118
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NF2753280
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300mm
12in
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TCG
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TCG
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TCG
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TCG
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102 in
134 in
3.0mm
118 in
134 in
118 in
134 in
118 in
134 in
.079in
3.2mm
3.2mm
3.4mm
126 in
142 in
126 in
134 in
142 in
126 in
126 in
134 in
3.4mm
3.2mm

3.2mm

2/7/42

.071in
102 in
2.2mm
.087 in
102 in
.087 in
110 in
.094 in
110 in
.055in
2.4mm
2.4mm
2.6mm
102 in
118 in
102 in
.095 in
118 in
.095in
.095 in
110in
2.8mm
2.8mm

2.5mm

60T
60T
80T
60T
60T
80T
80T
100T
100T
1207
80T
90T
100T
80T
80T
100T
100T
100T
1207
1207
1207
90T
90T
72T

$130.26
$147.26
$171.76
$113.50
$141.26
$127.76
$171.76
$161.00
$187.50
$193.76
$184.00
$195.76
$204.00
$205.00
$197.00
$216.50
$185.26
$208.00
$249.00
$249.00
$306.76
$249.00
$226.00
$228.00



NF3503084
NF3503284
NF3504084
NF35032108
NF1440
NF1448
NF1480
NF1410P
NF1410
NF1412P
NF1412
NF38032100
NF1580
NF1510P
NF1510
NF4003072
NF4005096
NF4003010
NF1660
NF1680
NF1610
NF1612
NF4203096
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NF4203012CTC Popular Tools

350mm
350mm
350mm
350mm
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
380mm
15in
15in
15in
400mm
400mm
400mm
16 in
16in
16in
16in
420mm
420mm

30mm
32mm
40mm
32mm
lin
32mm
lin
5/8 in
lin
5/8 in
lin
32mm
lin
5/8 in
lin
30mm
50mm
30mm
lin
lin
lin
lin
30mm

30mm

-5 deg
-5 deg
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TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
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TCG
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TCG
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3.2mm
3.2mm
3.6mm
3.2mm
150 in
150 in
.1501in
.1501in
157 in
146 in
157 in
3.8mm
126 in
126 in
126 in
4.2mm
3.8mm
4.2mm
165 in
165 in
165 in
157 in
4.2mm

4.2mm

4/12/64
2/9/55 + 4/12/64
4/12/64

4/15/80

2.5mm
2.5mm
3.0mm
2.5mm
126 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
.130in
118 in
130in
3.2mm
102 in
102 in
102 in
3.4mm
3.8mm
3.4mm
134 in
142 in
134 in
.1301in
3.4mm

3.4mm

84T
84T
84T
108T
40T
48T
80T
100T
100T
120T
120T
100T
80T
100T
100T
72T
96T
100T
60T
80T
100T
120T
96T
1207

$230.50
$230.50
$239.76
$255.00
$206.00
$217.76
$255.00
$263.76
$263.76
$310.26
$310.26
$243.00
$219.76
$239.76
$239.76
$308.00
$326.26
$345.00
$271.00
$297.00
$315.26
$406.76
$347.26
$441.76



NF4205096
NF4503096
NF1840
NF1860
NF1872MS
NF1880
NF1810
NF1812
NF5003010
NF5003010F
NF5004010L
NF5003012
NF5003012F
NF5003212
NF5003280ELU
NF5003212ELU
NF5003016F
NF2040
NF2060
NF2060L
NF2060MS
NF2072
NF2072MS
NF2080
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Popular Tools
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Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
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420mm
450mm
18 in
18 in
18 in
18 in
18 in
18 in
500mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
500mm
20 in
20in
20in
20in
20in
20 in
20in

50mm
30mm
lin
lin
11/2in
lin
lin
lin
30mm
30mm
40mm
30mm
30mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
30mm
lin
lin
lin
11/2in
lin
11/2in
lin

0 deg
0 deg
10 deg
-5 deg
0 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
0 deg
5 deg
0 deg
0 deg
5 deg
0 deg
5 deg
5 deg
5 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
-5 deg

TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
CTC
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG

4.2mm
4.2mm
200 in
.230in
176 in
176 in
176 in
165 in
4.6mm
4.0mm
3.0mm
4.6mm
4.0mm
4.6mm
4.0mm
4.0mm
4.0mm
180 in
180 in
180 in
180 in
180 in
180 in
180 in

4/15/80

4/12/64
2/12/64
4/12/64
4/12/64
4/12/64
6 all right + 2/6/75
6 all right + 2/6/75

3.4mm
3.4mm
150 in
150 in
142 in
138 in
.138in
.138in
3.8mm
3.2mm
2.5mm
3.8mm
3.2mm
3.8mm
3.2mm
3.2mm
3.2mm
150 in
150 in
150 in
150 in
150 in
.150in
.150in

96T
96T
40T
60T
72T
80T
100T
1207
100T
100T
100T
1207
1207
1207
80T
1207
160T
40T
60T
60T
60T
72T
72T
80T

$386.26
$410.00
$323.50
$355.50
$370.26
$383.00
$393.50
$453.50
$405.00
$418.00
$571.26
$461.26
$485.76
$466.26
$464.26
$504.76
$526.26
$333.50
$356.50
$356.50
$363.00
$363.00
$370.26
$368.00



NF2010
NF2012
NF2016
NF5503080
NF5503010
NF5503012
NF5503212L
NF2260MS
NF2296ES
NF2210
NF2212
NF2215
NF2260CTC
NF2272MS
NF60040108
NF60032140
NF2448
NF2460
NF2460MS
NF2472
NF2472MS
NF2472157
NF2480
NF2410
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20 in
20 in
20in
550mm
550mm
550mm
550mm
22 in
22 in
22in
22in
22 in
22 in
22 in
600mm
600mm
24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in

lin
lin
lin
30mm
30mm
30mm
32mm
11/2in
40mm
lin
lin
lin
lin
11/2in
400mm
32mm
lin
lin
11/2in
lin
11/2in
lin
lin
lin

-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
0 deg
5 deg
0 deg
0 deg
2 deg
0 deg
5 deg
5 deg
5 deg
5 deg
5 deg
-5 deg
0 deg

TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
CTC
TCG
FTG
TCG
CTC
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG

180 in
180 in
180 in
4.6mm
4.6mm
4.6mm
4.2mm
180 in
190 in
180 in
180 in
180 in
220 in
180 in
4.0mm
4.4mm
.2351in
205 in
205 in
205 in
205 in
157 in
205 1in
205 in

1
4/12/64

2/10.5/63 + 6/8.5/100

2

150 in
150 in
150 in
3.8mm
3.8mm
3.8mm
3.4mm
.150in
.155in
150 in
150 in
150 in
160 in
150 in

3.4mm

3.95mm

165 in
165 in
165 in
165 in
165 in
118 in
.165 in
165 in

100T
1207
160T
80T
100T
1207
1207
60T
96T
100T
1207
150T
60T
72T
108T
1407
48T
60T
60T
72T
72T
72T
80T
100T

$407.00
$462.76
$533.26
$660.76
$672.76
$720.00
$690.26
$568.00
$665.50
$633.50
$685.76
$707.26
$547.76
$619.26
$690.26
$737.00
$583.50
$602.26
$604.70
$615.50
$620.26
$517.00
$631.00
$659.50



NF2412157
NF2412
NF2416
NF243016
NF24174
NF6504015
NF2648
NF2672
NF2680
NF2612
NF2872MS
NF2880MS
NF2812BO
NF2815
NF8005014
NF3080
NF30801
NF3012
NF3012BO

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in
24 in
650mm
26 in
26 in
26 in
26 in
28in
28 in
28 in
28 in
800mm
30in
30in
30in
30in

lin
lin
lin
30mm
11/2in
40mm
lin
lin
lin
lin
11/2in
11/2in
11/2in
lin
50mm
11/4in
lin
lin
11/2in

5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
10 deg
0 deg
0 deg
2 deg
0 deg
0 deg
2 deg
0 deg
5 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
0 deg
2 deg
5 deg

TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
CTC
TCG
TCG
TCG
CTC
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG

157 in
205 in
205 in
205 in
186 in
5.0mm
2351in
2301in
.2351in
.235in
.230in
240 in
195 in
.2351in
6.4mm
260 in
.261in
248 in
.230in

1+1
1+1

4/5/8in/31/8in

134 in
165 in
165 in
165 in
140 in
4.2mm
.165 in
181 in
165 in
165 in
180 in
181 in
.155in
165 in
5.2mm
200 in
201 in
200 in
180 in

1207
1207
160T
160T
1747
1507
48T
72T
80T
1207
72T
80T
1207
1507
14471
80T
80T
1207
1207

$726.00
$691.50
$764.00
$772.26
$836.00
$1,012.00
$715.76
$772.26
$812.00
$971.26
$1,008.00
$1,032.00
$1,056.00
$1,142.50
$1,258.50
$1,118.76
$1,118.76
$1,189.00
$1,100.00



