

## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins  
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651  
Toll Free: 888-461-7171  
Email: [info@eoasaw.com](mailto:info@eoasaw.com)  
Website: [www.eoasaw.com](http://www.eoasaw.com)



### Popular Tools Non-Ferrous Cutting Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

A specially-formulated carbide makes cutting all types of non-ferrous metal simple and easy. Cut sheets, extrusions, or light solids of aluminum, copper, and brass. Clamp material firmly and lubricate blade with cutting fluid. **Do not use on steel or other ferrous metals.** Refer to our [Popular Tools lubricating Wax Sticks](#).

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Hook Angle	Grind	Kerf	Pinholes	Plate	Teeth	Price
NF3782038	Popular Tools	3 7/8 in	3/8 in	5 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.062 in	20T	<b>\$285.76</b>
NF420Q	Popular Tools	4 in	3/4 in	0 deg	TCG	.095 in	--	.062 in	20T	<b>\$67.75</b>
NF45020Q	Popular Tools	4 1/2 in	3/4 in	0 deg	TCG	.095 in	--	.062 in	20T	<b>\$67.76</b>
NFEL1802036	Popular Tools	180mm	20mm	0 deg	TCG	3.5mm	--	2.2mm	36T	<b>\$224.26</b>
NF72540	Popular Tools	7 1/4 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.118 in	--	.087 in	40T	<b>\$83.76</b>
NF760	Popular Tools	7 1/4 in	5/8 in	0 deg	TCG	.087 in	--	.058 in	60T	<b>\$83.76</b>
NF848	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.094 in	48T	<b>\$109.26</b>
NF860	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.118 in	--	.094 in	60T	<b>\$125.26</b>
NF880	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	5 deg	TCG	.130 in	--	.083 in	80T	<b>\$144.00</b>

NF85060	Popular Tools	8 1/2 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.102 in	--	.071 in	60T	<b>\$130.26</b>
NF960	Popular Tools	9 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.102 in	60T	<b>\$147.26</b>
NF2503080	Popular Tools	250mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	3.0mm	2/7/42	2.2mm	80T	<b>\$171.76</b>
NF1060EX	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.118 in	--	.087 in	60T	<b>\$113.50</b>
NF1060	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.102 in	60T	<b>\$141.26</b>
NF1080EX	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.118 in	--	.087 in	80T	<b>\$127.76</b>
NF1080	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.110 in	80T	<b>\$171.76</b>
NF1010118	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.118 in	--	.094 in	100T	<b>\$161.00</b>
NF1010	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.110 in	100T	<b>\$187.50</b>
NF1012	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	10 deg	FTG	.079 in	--	.055 in	120T	<b>\$193.76</b>
NF2753280	Popular Tools	275mm	32mm	0 deg	TCG	3.2mm	--	2.4mm	80T	<b>\$184.00</b>
NF30090	Popular Tools	300mm	32mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.2mm	--	2.4mm	90T	<b>\$195.76</b>
NF3003010	Popular Tools	300mm	30mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.4mm	2+2PH	2.6mm	100T	<b>\$204.00</b>
NF1280P	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.102 in	80T	<b>\$205.00</b>
NF1280	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.142 in	--	.118 in	80T	<b>\$197.00</b>
NF1210P	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.102 in	100T	<b>\$216.50</b>
NF1210EX	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.095 in	100T	<b>\$185.26</b>
NF1210	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.142 in	--	.118 in	100T	<b>\$208.00</b>
NF1212P	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.095 in	120T	<b>\$249.00</b>
NF1212	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.095 in	120T	<b>\$249.00</b>
NF1312	Popular Tools	13 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.134 in	--	.110 in	120T	<b>\$306.76</b>
NF3303290	Popular Tools	330mm	32mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.4mm	--	2.8mm	90T	<b>\$249.00</b>
NF3503060	Popular Tools	350mm	30mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.2mm	--	2.8mm	90T	<b>\$226.00</b>
NF3503072	Popular Tools	350mm	30mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.2mm	--	2.5mm	72T	<b>\$228.00</b>

NF3503084	Popular Tools	350mm	30mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.2mm	--	2.5mm	84T	<b>\$230.50</b>
NF3503284	Popular Tools	350mm	32mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.2mm	4/12/64	2.5mm	84T	<b>\$230.50</b>
NF3504084	Popular Tools	350mm	40mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.6mm	2/9/55 + 4/12/64	3.0mm	84T	<b>\$239.76</b>
NF35032108	Popular Tools	350mm	32mm	-5 deg	TCG	3.2mm	4/12/64	2.5mm	108T	<b>\$255.00</b>
NF1440	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.150 in	--	.126 in	40T	<b>\$206.00</b>
NF1448	Popular Tools	14 in	32mm	-5 deg	TCG	.150 in	--	.126 in	48T	<b>\$217.76</b>
NF1480	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.150 in	--	.126 in	80T	<b>\$255.00</b>
NF1410P	Popular Tools	14 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.150 in	--	.126 in	100T	<b>\$263.76</b>
NF1410	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.157 in	--	.130 in	100T	<b>\$263.76</b>
NF1412P	Popular Tools	14 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.146 in	--	.118 in	120T	<b>\$310.26</b>
NF1412	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.157 in	--	.130 in	120T	<b>\$310.26</b>
NF38032100	Popular Tools	380mm	32mm	0 deg	TCG	3.8mm	--	3.2mm	100T	<b>\$243.00</b>
NF1580	Popular Tools	15 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.102 in	80T	<b>\$219.76</b>
NF1510P	Popular Tools	15 in	5/8 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.102 in	100T	<b>\$239.76</b>
NF1510	Popular Tools	15 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.126 in	--	.102 in	100T	<b>\$239.76</b>
NF4003072	Popular Tools	400mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.2mm	--	3.4mm	72T	<b>\$308.00</b>
NF4005096	Popular Tools	400mm	50mm	0 deg	TCG	3.8mm	4/15/80	3.8mm	96T	<b>\$326.26</b>
NF4003010	Popular Tools	400mm	30mm	-5 deg	TCG	4.2mm	--	3.4mm	100T	<b>\$345.00</b>
NF1660	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.165 in	--	.134 in	60T	<b>\$271.00</b>
NF1680	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.165 in	--	.142 in	80T	<b>\$297.00</b>
NF1610	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.165 in	--	.134 in	100T	<b>\$315.26</b>
NF1612	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	-5 deg	CTC	.157 in	--	.130 in	120T	<b>\$406.76</b>
NF4203096	Popular Tools	420mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.2mm	--	3.4mm	96T	<b>\$347.26</b>
NF4203012CTC	Popular Tools	420mm	30mm	0 deg	CTC	4.2mm	--	3.4mm	120T	<b>\$441.76</b>

NF4205096	Popular Tools	420mm	50mm	0 deg	TCG	4.2mm	4/15/80	3.4mm	96T	<b>\$386.26</b>
NF4503096	Popular Tools	450mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.2mm	--	3.4mm	96T	<b>\$410.00</b>
NF1840	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	10 deg	TCG	.200 in	--	.150 in	40T	<b>\$323.50</b>
NF1860	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.230 in	--	.150 in	60T	<b>\$355.50</b>
NF1872MS	Popular Tools	18 in	1 1/2 in	0 deg	TCG	.176 in	--	.142 in	72T	<b>\$370.26</b>
NF1880	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.176 in	--	.138 in	80T	<b>\$383.00</b>
NF1810	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.176 in	--	.138 in	100T	<b>\$393.50</b>
NF1812	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	-5 deg	CTC	.165 in	--	.138 in	120T	<b>\$453.50</b>
NF5003010	Popular Tools	500mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.6mm	--	3.8mm	100T	<b>\$405.00</b>
NF5003010F	Popular Tools	500mm	30mm	5 deg	TCG	4.0mm	4/12/64	3.2mm	100T	<b>\$418.00</b>
NF5004010L	Popular Tools	500mm	40mm	0 deg	TCG	3.0mm	2/12/64	2.5mm	100T	<b>\$571.26</b>
NF5003012	Popular Tools	500mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.6mm	4/12/64	3.8mm	120T	<b>\$461.26</b>
NF5003012F	Popular Tools	500mm	30mm	5 deg	TCG	4.0mm	4/12/64	3.2mm	120T	<b>\$485.76</b>
NF5003212	Popular Tools	500mm	32mm	0 deg	TCG	4.6mm	4/12/64	3.8mm	120T	<b>\$466.26</b>
NF5003280ELU	Popular Tools	500mm	32mm	5 deg	TCG	4.0mm	6 all right + 2/6/75	3.2mm	80T	<b>\$464.26</b>
NF5003212ELU	Popular Tools	500mm	32mm	5 deg	TCG	4.0mm	6 all right + 2/6/75	3.2mm	120T	<b>\$504.76</b>
NF5003016F	Popular Tools	500mm	30mm	5 deg	TCG	4.0mm	--	3.2mm	160T	<b>\$526.26</b>
NF2040	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	40T	<b>\$333.50</b>
NF2060	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	60T	<b>\$356.50</b>
NF2060L	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	60T	<b>\$356.50</b>
NF2060MS	Popular Tools	20 in	1 1/2 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	1	.150 in	60T	<b>\$363.00</b>
NF2072	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	72T	<b>\$363.00</b>
NF2072MS	Popular Tools	20 in	1 1/2 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	1	.150 in	72T	<b>\$370.26</b>
NF2080	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	80T	<b>\$368.00</b>

NF2010	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	100T	<b>\$407.00</b>
NF2012	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	120T	<b>\$462.76</b>
NF2016	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	160T	<b>\$533.26</b>
NF5503080	Popular Tools	550mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.6mm	--	3.8mm	80T	<b>\$660.76</b>
NF5503010	Popular Tools	550mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.6mm	--	3.8mm	100T	<b>\$672.76</b>
NF5503012	Popular Tools	550mm	30mm	0 deg	TCG	4.6mm	--	3.8mm	120T	<b>\$720.00</b>
NF5503212L	Popular Tools	550mm	32mm	5 deg	TCG	4.2mm	--	3.4mm	120T	<b>\$690.26</b>
NF2260MS	Popular Tools	22 in	1 1/2 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	1	.150 in	60T	<b>\$568.00</b>
NF2296ES	Popular Tools	22 in	40mm	-5 deg	TCG	.190 in	4/12/64	.155 in	96T	<b>\$665.50</b>
NF2210	Popular Tools	22 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	100T	<b>\$633.50</b>
NF2212	Popular Tools	22 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	120T	<b>\$685.76</b>
NF2215	Popular Tools	22 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	150T	<b>\$707.26</b>
NF2260CTC	Popular Tools	22 in	1 in	5 deg	CTC	.220 in	--	.160 in	60T	<b>\$547.76</b>
NF2272MS	Popular Tools	22 in	1 1/2 in	0 deg	TCG	.180 in	--	.150 in	72T	<b>\$619.26</b>
NF60040108	Popular Tools	600mm	400mm	0 deg	FTG	4.0mm	--	3.4mm	108T	<b>\$690.26</b>
NF60032140	Popular Tools	600mm	32mm	2 deg	TCG	4.4mm	2/10.5/63 + 6/8.5/100	3.95mm	140T	<b>\$737.00</b>
NF2448	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	0 deg	CTC	.235 in	--	.165 in	48T	<b>\$583.50</b>
NF2460	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	5 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	60T	<b>\$602.26</b>
NF2460MS	Popular Tools	24 in	1 1/2 in	5 deg	TCG	.205 in	2	.165 in	60T	<b>\$604.70</b>
NF2472	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	5 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	72T	<b>\$615.50</b>
NF2472MS	Popular Tools	24 in	1 1/2 in	5 deg	TCG	.205 in	2	.165 in	72T	<b>\$620.26</b>
NF2472157	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	5 deg	TCG	.157 in	--	.118 in	72T	<b>\$517.00</b>
NF2480	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	80T	<b>\$631.00</b>
NF2410	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	100T	<b>\$659.50</b>

NF2412157	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	5 deg	TCG	.157 in	--	.134 in	120T	<b>\$726.00</b>
NF2412	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	120T	<b>\$691.50</b>
NF2416	Popular Tools	24 in	1 in	-5 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	160T	<b>\$764.00</b>
NF243016	Popular Tools	24 in	30mm	-5 deg	TCG	.205 in	--	.165 in	160T	<b>\$772.26</b>
NF24174	Popular Tools	24 in	1 1/2 in	10 deg	TCG	.186 in	--	.140 in	174T	<b>\$836.00</b>
NF6504015	Popular Tools	650mm	40mm	0 deg	TCG	5.0mm	--	4.2mm	150T	<b>\$1,012.00</b>
NF2648	Popular Tools	26 in	1 in	0 deg	CTC	.235 in	--	.165 in	48T	<b>\$715.76</b>
NF2672	Popular Tools	26 in	1 in	2 deg	TCG	.230 in	--	.181 in	72T	<b>\$772.26</b>
NF2680	Popular Tools	26 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.235 in	--	.165 in	80T	<b>\$812.00</b>
NF2612	Popular Tools	26 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.235 in	--	.165 in	120T	<b>\$971.26</b>
NF2872MS	Popular Tools	28 in	1 1/2 in	2 deg	CTC	.230 in	1 + 1	.180 in	72T	<b>\$1,008.00</b>
NF2880MS	Popular Tools	28 in	1 1/2 in	0 deg	TCG	.240 in	1 + 1	.181 in	80T	<b>\$1,032.00</b>
NF2812BO	Popular Tools	28 in	1 1/2 in	5 deg	TCG	.195 in	--	.155 in	120T	<b>\$1,056.00</b>
NF2815	Popular Tools	28 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.235 in	--	.165 in	150T	<b>\$1,142.50</b>
NF8005014	Popular Tools	800mm	50mm	0 deg	TCG	6.4mm	4/ 5/8 in / 3 1/8 in	5.2mm	144T	<b>\$1,258.50</b>
NF3080	Popular Tools	30 in	1 1/4 in	0 deg	TCG	.260 in	--	.200 in	80T	<b>\$1,118.76</b>
NF30801	Popular Tools	30 in	1 in	0 deg	TCG	.261 in	--	.201 in	80T	<b>\$1,118.76</b>
NF3012	Popular Tools	30 in	1 in	2 deg	TCG	.248 in	--	.200 in	120T	<b>\$1,189.00</b>
NF3012BO	Popular Tools	30 in	1 1/2 in	5 deg	TCG	.230 in	--	.180 in	120T	<b>\$1,100.00</b>